



6462. TWO

December 2023 Revenue

Egis Technology Inc. (6462:TWO) announced monthly revenue of NT\$470mn for December 2023, representing a 31.5% increase as compared to NT\$358mn from November 2023 and a 63.8% increase as compared to NT\$287mn from December 2022.

Consolidated revenue for the year through December 2023 totaled NT\$3,849mn, representing a 17.0% increase as compared to NT\$3,289mn for the same period in 2022.

2023 Revenue Trend

NT '000	Revenue				Accumulated Revenue		
	Monthly Revenue	Monthly Revenue Last Year	MoM Growth (%)	YoY Growth (%)	YTD	Last Year	YoY (%)
1	255,557	287,610	(10.9%)	(11.1%)	255,557	287,610	(11.1%)
2	320,117	224,400	25.3%	42.7%	575,674	512,010	12.4%
3	353,984	405,110	10.6%	(12.6%)	929,658	917,120	1.4%
4	263,748	355,305	(25.5%)	(25.8%)	1,193,406	1,272,424	(6.2%)
5	311,126	239,580	18.0%	29.9%	1,504,533	1,512,005	(0.5%)
6	270,760	136,248	(13.0%)	98.7%	1,775,293	1,648,253	7.7%
7	291,270	259,170	7.6%	12.4%	2,066,563	1,907,423	8.3%
8	304,195	268,924	4.4%	13.1%	2,370,758	2,176,347	8.9%
9	351,356	267,009	15.5%	31.6%	2,722,114	2,443,356	11.4%
10	298,988	257,789	(14.9%)	16.0%	3,021,102	2,701,145	11.8%
11	357,523	301,275	19.6%	18.7%	3,378,625	3,002,420	12.5%
12	469,970	286,880	31.5%	63.8%	3,848,595	3,289,300	17.0%

Egis Technology Inc. Spokesperson

Yi-Pin Lee, Chief Financial Officer
+886-2-2658-9768
ir@egisec.com